
ANDROID MOBILE
PROGRAMMING 
WORKSHOP  
FNAS | Grades 11, 12

Create and publish mobile app on 
Google Play 

Nov. 17, 2018 | 9:00 a.m. till 1:00 p.m.

Dr. Hoda Maalouf: hmaalouf@ndu.edu.lb

HUMAN 
RIGHTS TRIVIA
FH | Grades 10, 11, 12

Debate, persuade, defend human rights 
issues

Jan. 25, 2019

Dr. Dany Ghsoub: dghsoub@ndu.edu.lb

COMPUTER
GRAPHICS
WORKSHOP
FNAS | Grades 10, 11, 12

Discover 3D Modeling

Workshop: Dec. 8, 2018 | 9:00 am

Dr. Hoda Maalouf: hmaalouf@ndu.edu.lb

Attend Undergraduate Classes. Visit your 
school’s secondary division for a course list 
and register.

Fall 2018: Nov. 19 - Nov. 30
Spring 2019: Mar. 04 - Mar. 15

Theresa Bou Zgheib
tbassil@ndu.edu.lb
09-208023 

SHADOWING
PROGRAM 
Grades 11, 12

YOUNG 
ENTREPRENEUR 
SHOWDOWN 
FBAE | Grades 10, 11, 12

Create, innovate, manage your small 
enterprise

Workshop: Dec. 15, 2018
Competition: Jan. 12, 2019

Mr. George Ghaleb: gghaleb@ndu.edu.lb

VEX ROBOTICS
FE   Middle School, 
 High school students

Design, assemble, and guide your robot

TOT: Oct. 26, 27, 2018 
Competition: March 1, 2, 2019

Dr. Najib Metni: nmetni@ndu.edu.lb

MAIN CAMPUS
ZOUK MOSBEH,
LEBANON
T: +961 9 208 000

NORTH LEBANON CAMPUS
BARSA - KOURA,
LEBANON
T: +961 6 416 101/2/4

SHOUF CAMPUS
DEIR EL KAMAR - SHOUF,
LEBANON
T: +961 5 511 202

WASHINGTON DC OFFICE
SUITE 300, 1629 K STREET, NW,
WASHINGTON, DC 20006
T: +1 202 349 1705

ndu.edu.lb

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES
CALENDAR 

MAIN CAMPUS 2018-2019

For all activities, contact: Mrs. Nayla Basbous nbasbous@ndu.edu.lb 03781069. 

OBSERVING 
NIGHT  
FNAS | Grades 10, 11, 12

Observing and Discovering the night Sky

Nov. 16, 2018 
Feb. 15, 2019

Dr. Marwan Gebran: mgebran@ndu.edu.lb



MATH
COMPETITION
FNAS | Grades 11, 12

Clarify, analyze, solve, challenge in math

Mar. 18, 2019 | 4:30 p.m. till 7:30 p.m.

Dr. Roger Nakad: rnakad@ndu.edu.lb

PHYSICIST 
FOR A DAY
FNAS | Grade 11 Scientific

Witness Lab Experiments, visit the 
Observatory, and compete in physics

Upon appointment every Wed. 
from 9:00 am to 12:00 noon

Dr. Marwan Gebran: mgebran@ndu.edu.lb

CAPACITY 
BUILDING HEALTH 
TRAININGS 
FNHS | Grades 11, 12

Trendy Diets for Weight Loss: Myths or Real? 
Futuristic Food Products, E-health and 
Nursing, Advances in Medical Laboratory 
Technology and Forensic Sciences 

Deadline for Registration: Feb. 1, 2019 
Workshop: Feb. 8, 2019

Ms. Maya Abou Jaoude: maboujaoude@ndu.edu.lb
Dr. Chrystelle Bou-Mitri: cboumitri@ndu.edu.lb, 
Ms. Najwa El Gerges: nelgerges@ndu.edu.lb

3D PRINTING 
COMPETITION
FE | Grades 9, 10, 11, 12

Discover 3D Printing

Feb. 16, 2019

Dr. Charbel Bou Mosleh: cboumosleh@ndu.edu.lb 

ARCHITECT,
DESIGNER, MUSICIAN
& PHOTOGRAPHER
FOR A DAY 
FAAD | Grades 10, 11, 12

Architect for a day, Graphic Designer for a Day, 
Fashion Designer for a Day, Photographer for a Day, 
Interior Designer for a Day, Musician for a Day.

Be informed, be involved, and have a feel of 
your career 

Feb. 2, 2019 | 9:00 a.m. till 3:00 p.m.

Mr. Nadim Matta: nmatta@ndu.edu.lb, 
Dr. Lola Beyrouthi: lbeyrouthi@ndu.edu.lb, 
Mr. Joseph Chartouni: jchartouni@ndu.edu.lb, 
Mr. Chady Bteich: cbteich@ndu.edu.lb

CELEBRATION OF 
THE EARTH DAY
FNAS | Grades 10, 11, 12

Visit to a Lebanese nature reserve, species 
protection, and photo competition

April 20, 2019

Dr. Leila Khalaf Kairouz: lkhalf@ndu.edu.lb

Develop Strategies, defend and lead your 
country of choice

April, 2019

mun@ndu.edu.lb, or 
Mr. Melhem Rechdan: mrechdan@ndu.edu.lb

MODEL UNITED 
NATIONS (MUN)
Grades 10, 11, 12

FILM LANGUAGE: 
HOW TO MAKE 
STATIC OBJECTS 
MOVE 
FH | Grades 10, 11, 12

Visualize, Focus, shoot, edit, make a movie

Workshop: Feb. 16, 2019 
Competition: Feb. 23, 2019

Ms. Najwa Mallah: nmallah@ndu.edu.lb

Computer Animation, Python Programming, 
Computer Game Programming, Android 
Mobile Programming, Web Programming and 
Robot programming.

July 15 till July 20, 2019
and  July 22 till July 26, 2019 

Dr. Hoda Maalouf: hmaalouf@ndu.edu.lb

COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 
SUMMER CAMP 
FNAS | Grades 9, 10, 11, 12


